

30th ANNUAL HEART OF MARIN AWARDS – Thursday, January 12, 2023 Marin Center Exhibit Hall, 11 AM – 2 PM SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION

Yes! I am intere	ested in supporting the 30th Annual Heart of Marin Awards. Sponsorships are limited and offered on a first-come, first-served basis.
Award Sponso	orship has two options:; \$10,000 and \$8,000. See benefits on next page.
_	Corporate Community Service
_	Volunteer of the Year
_	Excellence in Board Leadership
_	Excellence in Innovation
_	Youth Volunteer of the Year
_	Excellence In Leadership
_	Achievement in Nonprofit Excellence
_	Lifetime Achievement
	t will be made by/ (no later than November 30, 2022) Sponsorship\$8,000 Sponsorship
Company Name	
(As you would like	e it to appear in printed materials)
Primary Contact	Name/Title:
Mailing Address	:
City:	State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Signature:	Date:

Please return a copy of this form to Tiah Foley, tfoley@cvnl.org



30th ANNUAL HEART OF MARIN AWARDS – Thursday, January 12, 2023 SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

<u>Center for Volunteer & Nonprofit Leadership (CVNL)</u> has honored local leaders and their causes at the Heart of Marin Awards for 29 consecutive years. As the largest recognition event in the county, the **30th Annual Heart of Marin Awards**[™] is expected to reach over 500 attendees and give \$35,000 to honor Marin nonprofits and the passionate individuals who dedicate their work to advancing our communities. The 2022 awards will be held at the Marin Center Exhibit Hall.

Produced by CVNL, the event recognizes outstanding achievement in the following categories:

- Corporate Community Service
- Volunteer of the Year
- Excellence in Board Leadership
- Excellence in Innovation
- Youth Volunteer of the Year
- Excellence in Leadership
- Achievement in Nonprofit Excellence
- Lifetime Achievement

CVNL invites sponsorship of awards in all eight categories. The sponsorship amount is either \$10,000 or \$8,000. The details of the award sponsorship include the following benefits:

\$10,000 Sponsorship:

- Preferred seating and table of ten
- Two sponsored tickets for youth nominees
- Recognition as the award sponsor for the Heart of Marin Awards in all marketing collateral, including press releases
- Invited on stage to present award (one representative must be in attendance)
- Name and logo with link on CVNL website
- Name in event program
- Name and logo in presentation on the day of the event

\$8,000 Sponsorship:

- Preferred seating at the event
- Recognition as the award sponsor for the Heart of Marin Awards in all marketing collateral, including press releases
- Invited on stage to present award (one representative must be in attendance)
- Name and logo with link on CVNL website
- Name in event program
- Name and logo in presentation on the day of the event

For more information contact Events Manager, Tiah Foley at <u>tfoley@cvnl.org</u> or (707) 890-8875.

CVNL.ORG